2023 COURT SESSIONS, PRINCIPAL HOLIDAYS,
AND OTHER DAYS OF SIGNIFICANCE
UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS - TENTH CIRCUIT

New Year’'s Day .....cccceecvieviieniieie e Sunday, January 1 (Observed January 2)
StoCK SHOW (DENVET)......vviieiiiiieiiiieeciiee ettt et raeeeeanee s January 7-22
Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday...........ccccoooiiiiiiiiiieeeee Monday, January 16
January Session of COUIt.......eiiiiiviiiivnicsiniissnnrenssnnicssnsecssssnessssessssesses January 17-20
President’s DAY ......ccvoveieeieeiieeie ettt e Monday, February 20
Judicial Conference of the United States.........ccceeveveeniieriienieeieeeeene, Tuesday, March 14
March Session of COUTT ....uiiuiiiiiiiiennsiinnensseeisnecseccsseesssesssseesssesssssessanens March 20-24
PaSSOVET ... Sundown, April 5-13
GOOd FTiday ...ooeeieiiieeee ettt Friday, April 7
BaSEOT ..t enneas Sunday, April 9
Federal Judges Association Board............ccceeevveriiiiieeiiieiecieeeeeee e April 13-14
1Y (o] 4TS I B T USSR Sunday, May 14
May SesSION Of COUTL ....uuueiierveieiinrisisnicssnnicsssnessssnsssssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssass May 16-19
MEMOTIAl DAY .....viieiiiiiiieie ettt Monday, May 29
JUNCLEENILN ... e Monday, June 19
Independence DAY .........ccceeeeciiieiiiieeiie e Tuesday, July 4
Labor DAy ...ccvvieiiiieeiie et e Monday, September 4
Tenth Circuit Conference (Judges Only).......cccceeeviiieeiiiieiiiieiiiie e September 6-8
Judicial Conference of the United States..........cccceeevveerciieeiieeennnen. Tuesday, September 12
Rosh Hashanah ...........ccccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiceee e Sundown, September 15-17
September Session Of COUrt.......iicinueriiciivsnnricssssnniiccsssnssecsssnssesssssnssnes September 18-22
YOmM KIPPUL ..ottt e Sundown, September 24-25
Columbus DAy .....ccoccuiiiiiiiieiiie e Monday, October 9
Veterans Day ......cccoceeveeveeeciieeniiieeeiieenns Saturday, November 11 (Observed November 10)
November Session of COUrt ........ieiiiivieiiiiicsssnnecssnnecssnnecssseccsssencsnnes November 13-17
ThanKSZIVING ....cccuviiiiiiiiiiie ittt Thursday, November 23
Hanukkah BegIns..........cccoovviiiiiiiiniiiieiie e Sundown, December 7-15
CRIISTMAS ..ottt ettt e e e e e e e enbeeesnaeeesneeenes Monday, December 25
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